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Michael Hsun <mhsun@grovara.com>

RC - Asking for Honey Stinger Stock Availability 

ryan@alink.com.hk <ryan@alink.com.hk> Fri, Feb 26, 2021 at 2:46 AM
To: Michael Hsun <mhsun@grovara.com>, tracy@alink.com.hk
Cc: Abu Kamara <akamara@grovara.com>, Courtney Allmond <callmond@grovara.com>, nick <nick@alink.com.hk>,
Logistics Grovara <logistics@grovara.com>

Please find below our payment. Thanks.

 

 The following transfer instruction has been successfully submitted.

Confirmation Number:

HBKFG210226O952777

From Account:

Call Deposit: XXXXXX4661

Payee Name:

GROVARA, LLC

Account Nickname:

HS-NEW

To Account:

4259203994

Destination:

UNITED STATES

Bank Name:

TD BANK, N.A.

Global Bank Code:

NRTHUS33

Routing Method:

SWIFT Code

Transaction Amount:

Remit in currency United States Dollar amount 10,292.08

Payment Details:

ROUTING NUMBER 036001808

Debit Charges To:

Our Account
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Deduct From:

Call Deposit: XXXXXX4661

Amount:

USD 10,292.08

Pay To:

HS-NEW

Amount:

USD 10,292.08

 

 

From: Michael Hsun <mhsun@grovara.com>  
Sent: Monday, February 22, 2021 3:50 AM 
To: tracy@alink.com.hk 
Cc: ryan@alink.com.hk; Abu Kamara <akamara@grovara.com>; Courtney Allmond <callmond@grovara.com>; nick
<nick@alink.com.hk>; Logistics Grovara <logistics@grovara.com> 
Subject: Re: RC - Asking for Honey Stinger Stock Availability

 

Hi Tracy,

 

Hope you had a good weekend. I have confirmed that this order will be on one pallet. Dimensions will be available just
before the ready date, but I estimate that this will be roughly 1335lbs and 48''x 40''x 60''. 

 

Nick, please kindly confirm when payment is remitted so I may confirm receipt on our side. Thank you very much.

 

Kind regards,

Michael Hsun
International Sales Manager

Grovara, LLC

The First Global B2B Marketplace for Wellness Brands

 

+65 8763-6095 | +1 404 465-7388 (WhatsApp)

grovara.com

21 S 11th Street, Philadelphia, PA 19107, USA
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